
Pos. Score AGG. Name Name Res R1 R2 R3 R4 Winner (THB)

1 (-14) 266 สดมภ์  แก้วกาญจนา Sadom  KAEWKANJANA THA 67 72 62 65 240,000.00

2 (-12) 268 นพรัฐ  พานิชผล Nopparat  PANICHPHOL THA 69 67 67 65 134,000.00

3 (-10) 270 ณัฎฐพัชร์  แก้วพิบูลย์ TopGun  NATTHAPATR THA 68 66 69 67 87,000.00

4 (-8) 272 Peter  WILSON Peter  WILSON AUS 68 73 66 65 68,200.00

5 (-6) 274 ธัญพิสิษฐ์  ออมสิน Thanpisit  OMSIN THA 68 67 72 67 56,650.00

(-6) 274 วาณิช  เพ็ชรฤทธ์ิ Wanich  PETCHARIT THA 68 68 68 70 56,650.00

7 (-5) 275 ภูพิรัฐ  กล่ินเกษร Poopirat  KLINKESORN THA 71 71 68 65 40,600.00

(-5) 275 กิตติพงษ์  ไพฑูรย์เจริญสุข Kittiphong  PHAITHUNCHAROENSUK THA 66 70 72 67 40,600.00

(-5) 275 ชโยดม  จันทร์จารุพงศ์ Chayodom  CHANJARUPHONG THA 73 66 67 69 40,600.00

(-5) 275 วันชัย  หลวงนิติกุล Vanchai  LUANGNITIKUL THA 63 71 71 70 40,600.00

11 (-4) 276 สุทธินนท์  ปัญโญ Suttinon  PANYO THA 68 70 73 65 32,033.33

(-4) 276 ศรัณย์  ศิริธร Sarun  SIRITHON THA 69 69 69 69 32,033.33

(-4) 276 ภูวิช  อนุพันธ์สืบสาย Puwit  ANUPANSUEBSAI THA 73 68 65 70 32,033.33

14 (-3) 277 Thammasack  BOUAHOM Thammasack  BOUAHOM LAO 65 71 71 70 29,500.00

(-3) 277 ธัญพัฒน์  สุขเกิด Tunyapat  SUKKOED THA 67 68 71 71 29,500.00

16 (-2) 278 สัจจวัฒน์  ศรีประสิทธ์ิ Sajawat  SRIPRASIT THA 71 71 69 67 27,750.00

(-2) 278 ธันยากร  ครองผา Thanyakon  KHRONGPHA THA 70 68 70 70 27,750.00

18 (-1) 279 วาริษ  ม่ันธรณ์ Waris  MANTHORN THA 73 68 72 66 26,250.00

(-1) 279 เทพนคร  ฝ่ายศูนย์ Thepnakorn  FAISOON THA 72 66 70 71 26,250.00

(-1) 279 ภูมิ  ภัทโรพงศ์ Poom  PATTAROPONG THA 68 68 70 73 26,250.00

(-1) 279 ชาคริส  แก้วศรีปราชญ์ Chacrist  KAEWSRIPRACH THA 69 67 68 75 26,250.00

22 (Par) 280 ฐิติพัศ  เล็ม Kenny  LEM THA 69 71 71 69 25,200.00

23 (+1) 281 กษิดิศ  เล็บครุฑ Kasidit  LEPKURTE THA 74 66 72 69 23,700.00

(+1) 281 Amir  Nazrin Amir  Nazrin MAS 71 68 72 70 23,700.00

(+1) 281 ภวินท์  อิงคะประดิษฐ์ Pawin  INGKHAPRADIT THA 70 73 67 71 23,700.00

(+1) 281 กิตติพร  ชวนะพงศ์ Kittiporn  JAVANAPONG THA 67 73 70 71 23,700.00

(+1) 281 จักรพันธ์ุ  เปรมสิริกรณ์ Jakraphan  PREMSIRIGORN THA 70 67 72 72 23,700.00

(+1) 281 รณชัย  จ านงค์ Ronnachai  JAMNONG THA 68 70 75 68 23,700.00

(+1) 281 เจตนิพัทธ์  สูตะบุตร Chetnipath  SUTABUTRA THA 68 70 70 73 23,700.00

(+1) 281 ณัฐดนัย  เน่ืองจากนิล Nutdanai  NUANGJAKNIN THA 67 68 70 76 23,700.00

(+1) 281 ณัฐพงค์  รัชธร Natthaphong  RATCHATORN THA 69 69 67 76 23,700.00

32 (+2) 282 Kyaw Thet  Oo Kyaw Thet  Oo MYA 68 70 71 73 22,200.00

(+2) 282 รัฐภูมิ  กระแสร์ชล Rattahpum  KRASAECHON THA 68 70 76 68 22,200.00

34 (+3) 283 Isaac  LAM Isaac  LAM HKG 72 66 73 72 21,600.00

(+3) 283 Ye Htet  Aung Ye Htet  Aung MYA 71 73 68 71 21,600.00

(+3) 283 ภานุวัฒน์  บุลสมบัติ Panuwat  BULSOMBATH THA 67 73 69 74 21,600.00

(+3) 283 ณัฐพงษ์  พุทธา Nattapong  PUTTA THA 70 69 69 75 21,600.00

38 (+4) 284 Paul  HARRIS Paul  HARRIS USA 73 69 73 69 20,900.00

(+4) 284 สุพคม  มีสม Supakom  MEESOM THA 72 72 71 69 20,900.00

(+4) 284 วิชญ์  ปิติพัฒน์ Wit  PITIPAT THA 72 69 75 68 20,900.00

41 (+5) 285 พิสิฐชัย  ทิพย์พงษ์ Pisitchai  THIPPONG THA 67 75 72 71 20,400.00

(+5) 285 กรวิชญ์  อินมี Koravich  INMEE THA 72 70 75 68 20,400.00

43 (+6) 286 จาตุรนต์  ดวงไพชุม Jaturon  DUANGPHAICHOOM THA 68 71 74 73 20,000.00

(+6) 286 สุเกียรติ  สังวาลย์เพ็ชร Sukiat  SUNGWANPHET THA 69 70 76 71 20,000.00

45 (+7) 287 วรวิทย์  วรพันธ์ Worawit  WORAPHAN THA 71 70 71 75 19,420.00

(+7) 287 รัฐวิชญ์  ศิริธนากุลศักด์ิ Rattawich  SIRITHANAKUNSAK THA 73 71 69 74 19,420.00

(+7) 287 ปวัน  เพชรอยู่ Pawan  PETCHYOO THA 71 73 70 73 19,420.00

(+7) 287 ธนพล  เจริญสุข Thanapol  CHAROENSUK THA 68 75 72 72 19,420.00

(+7) 287 กุณช์ธณัฏ  พนาดร Kuntanat  PANADON THA 72 72 73 70 19,420.00

50 (+8) 288 ณัฐภัทร  หาญโชคชัยสกุล Natthaphat  HARNCHOKECHAISKUL THA 68 72 73 75 18,900.00

(+8) 288 ภัทรภณ  โล่ห์สถาพรพิพิธ Pattarapon  LOSTAPORNPIPIT THA 69 71 69 79 18,900.00

(+8) 288 ภาณุวิชญ์  อ่อนจู Phanuvich  ONCHU THA 71 69 74 74 18,900.00

(+8) 288 ขวัญชัย  กองทวี Kwanchai  KONGTAVEE THA 71 72 72 73 18,900.00

(+8) 288 อรรถพล  จรณะหุต Attapol  CHARANAHUT THA 69 75 74 70 18,900.00
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Pos. Score AGG. Name Name Res R1 R2 R3 R4 Winner (THB)

55 (+9) 289 ฐิติพันธ์ุ  กุด่ัน Thitiphan  KUDAN THA 69 72 72 76 18,550.00

(+9) 289 กฤษฎ์ิติณห์  วรวาท Krittin  WORAWAT THA 71 73 75 70 18,550.00

57 (+10) 290 พศวีร์  เลิศวิไล Pasavee  LERTVILAI THA 69 72 74 75 18,350.00

(+10) 290 พล  เขมรัตน์ Pol  KEMARAT THA 75 69 71 75 18,350.00

59 (+11) 291 ภูษณะ  พุทธชนาธิป Phusana  PHUTACHANATIB THA 69 73 73 76 18,150.00

(+11) 291 กิตติพศ  ไทยประยูร Kittiphot  THAIPRAYOON THA 76 68 76 71 18,150.00

61 (+15) 295 ณัฏฐวรรธน์  จินดาย้อย Natthawat  JINDAYOY THA 67 77 71 80 17,000.00

62 (+17) 297 ณัฐวัฒน์  มีเสมา Nattawat  MEESEMA THA 71 73 74 79 16,500.00

63 (+18) 298 Aung Sann  Myo Aung Sann  Myo MYA 71 72 77 78 16,000.00

64 RTD ทัตพงศ์  ชุติมาภรณ์ Tudpong  CHUTIMAPHORN THA 69 70 RTD 15,500.00



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

5 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 35 35 70

1 (-14) 266 สดมภ์  แก้วกาญจนา THA Sadom  KAEWKANJANA 4 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 30 35 65

2 (-12) 268 นพรัฐ  พานิชผล THA Nopparat  PANICHPHOL 4 4 4 2 4 3 3 5 4 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 6 4 33 32 65

3 (-10) 270 ณัฎฐพัชร์  แก้วพิบูลย์ THA TopGun  NATTHAPATR 5 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 3 5 3 35 32 67

4 (-8) 272 Peter  WILSON AUS Peter  WILSON 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 35 30 65

5 (-6) 274 ธัญพิสิษฐ์  ออมสิน THA Thanpisit  OMSIN 5 4 4 2 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 34 33 67

(-6) 274 วาณิช  เพ็ชรฤทธ์ิ THA Wanich  PETCHARIT 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 5 34 36 70

7 (-5) 275 ภูพิรัฐ  กล่ินเกษร THA Poopirat  KLINKESORN 4 4 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 2 4 4 5 5 4 31 34 65

(-5) 275 กิตติพงษ์  ไพฑูรย์เจริญสุข THA Kittiphong  PHAITHUNCHAROENSUK 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 35 32 67

(-5) 275 ชโยดม  จันทร์จารุพงศ์ THA Chayodom  CHANJARUPHONG 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 33 36 69

(-5) 275 วันชัย  หลวงนิติกุล THA Vanchai  LUANGNITIKUL 3 4 5 2 5 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 32 38 70

11 (-4) 276 สุทธินนท์  ปัญโญ THA Suttinon  PANYO 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 31 34 65

(-4) 276 ศรัณย์  ศิริธร THA Sarun  SIRITHON 5 5 4 2 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 34 35 69

(-4) 276 ภูวิช  อนุพันธ์สืบสาย THA Puwit  ANUPANSUEBSAI 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 6 3 4 3 4 5 4 34 36 70

14 (-3) 277 Thammasack  BOUAHOM LAO Thammasack  BOUAHOM 6 4 3 3 6 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 4 4 4 6 4 36 34 70

(-3) 277 ธัญพัฒน์  สุขเกิด THA Tunyapat  SUKKOED 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 5 5 4 35 36 71

16 (-2) 278 สัจจวัฒน์  ศรีประสิทธ์ิ THA Sajawat  SRIPRASIT 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 2 5 3 5 3 3 4 4 34 33 67

(-2) 278 ธันยากร  ครองผา THA Thanyakon  KHRONGPHA 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 5 5 4 34 36 70

18 (-1) 279 วาริษ  ม่ันธรณ์ THA Waris  MANTHORN 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 34 32 66

(-1) 279 เทพนคร  ฝ่ายศูนย์ THA Thepnakorn  FAISOON 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 2 4 4 5 5 4 36 35 71

(-1) 279 ภูมิ  ภัทโรพงศ์ THA Poom  PATTAROPONG 4 5 4 3 6 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 38 35 73

(-1) 279 ชาคริส  แก้วศรีปราชญ์ THA Chacrist  KAEWSRIPRACH 4 3 4 3 6 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 7 4 36 39 75

22 (Par) 280 ฐิติพัศ  เล็ม THA Kenny  LEM 4 3 4 2 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 33 36 69

23 (+1) 281 กษิดิศ  เล็บครุฑ THA Kasidit  LEPKURTE 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 6 5 34 35 69

(+1) 281 Amir  Nazrin MAS Amir  Nazrin 6 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 5 2 4 3 5 5 3 36 34 70

(+1) 281 ภวินท์  อิงคะประดิษฐ์ THA Pawin  INGKHAPRADIT 5 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 6 3 4 4 4 35 36 71

(+1) 281 กิตติพร  ชวนะพงศ์ THA Kittiporn  JAVANAPONG 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 6 4 35 36 71

(+1) 281 จักรพันธ์ุ  เปรมสิริกรณ์ THA Jakraphan  PREMSIRIGORN 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 37 35 72

(+1) 281 รณชัย  จ านงค์ THA Ronnachai  JAMNONG 4 5 4 2 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 2 5 3 4 5 5 34 34 68

(+1) 281 เจตนิพัทธ์  สูตะบุตร THA Chetnipath  SUTABUTRA 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 35 38 73

(+1) 281 ณัฐดนัย  เน่ืองจากนิล THA Nutdanai  NUANGJAKNIN 5 6 4 3 5 3 3 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 38 38 76

(+1) 281 ณัฐพงค์  รัชธร THA Natthaphong  RATCHATORN 5 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 7 4 6 4 36 40 76

32 (+2) 282 Kyaw Thet  Oo MYA Kyaw Thet  Oo 5 4 6 2 5 4 3 4 6 3 2 5 2 5 4 4 5 4 39 34 73

(+2) 282 รัฐภูมิ  กระแสร์ชล THA Rattahpum  KRASAECHON 4 4 4 3 5 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 32 36 68

34 (+3) 283 Isaac  LAM HKG Isaac  LAM 5 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 37 35 72

(+3) 283 Ye Htet  Aung MYA Ye Htet  Aung 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 35 36 71

(+3) 283 ภานุวัฒน์  บุลสมบัติ THA Panuwat  BULSOMBATH 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 37 37 74

(+3) 283 ณัฐพงษ์  พุทธา THA Nattapong  PUTTA 5 5 6 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 2 3 3 4 5 5 5 4 40 35 75

38 (+4) 284 Paul  HARRIS USA Paul  HARRIS 4 4 4 3 3 4 2 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 7 32 37 69

(+4) 284 สุพคม  มีสม THA Supakom  MEESOM 5 5 4 2 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 2 3 4 4 5 4 36 33 69

(+4) 284 วิชญ์  ปิติพัฒน์ THA Wit  PITIPAT 5 4 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 5 4 35 33 68

41 (+5) 285 พิสิฐชัย  ทิพย์พงษ์ THA Pisitchai  THIPPONG 5 4 4 2 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 35 36 71

(+5) 285 กรวิชญ์  อินมี THA Koravich  INMEE 5 5 4 2 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 5 4 34 34 68
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

5 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 35 35 70
Pos. Score AGG Name Res Name

43 (+6) 286 จาตุรนต์  ดวงไพชุม THA Jaturon  DUANGPHAICHOOM 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 5 5 37 36 73

(+6) 286 สุเกียรติ  สังวาลย์เพ็ชร THA Sukiat  SUNGWANPHET 4 5 3 3 3 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 6 35 36 71

45 (+7) 287 วรวิทย์  วรพันธ์ THA Worawit  WORAPHAN 5 4 5 2 6 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 38 37 75

(+7) 287 รัฐวิชญ์  ศิริธนากุลศักด์ิ THA Rattawich  SIRITHANAKUNSAK 4 5 5 2 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 6 35 39 74

(+7) 287 ปวัน  เพชรอยู่ THA Pawan  PETCHYOO 5 6 3 3 4 6 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 5 4 4 39 34 73

(+7) 287 ธนพล  เจริญสุข THA Thanapol  CHAROENSUK 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 4 5 6 36 36 72

(+7) 287 กุณช์ธณัฏ  พนาดร THA Kuntanat  PANADON 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 5 3 3 2 4 2 4 5 4 38 32 70

50 (+8) 288 ณัฐภัทร  หาญโชคชัยสกุล THA Natthaphat  HARNCHOKECHAISKUL 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 38 37 75

(+8) 288 ภัทรภณ  โล่ห์สถาพรพิพิธ THA Pattarapon  LOSTAPORNPIPIT 5 4 4 3 8 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 6 4 41 38 79

(+8) 288 ภาณุวิชญ์  อ่อนจู THA Phanuvich  ONCHU 4 6 5 3 5 4 3 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 40 34 74

(+8) 288 ขวัญชัย  กองทวี THA Kwanchai  KONGTAVEE 4 5 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 5 5 4 37 36 73

(+8) 288 อรรถพล  จรณะหุต THA Attapol  CHARANAHUT 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 2 4 3 3 5 4 37 33 70

55 (+9) 289 ฐิติพันธ์ุ  กุด่ัน THA Thitiphan  KUDAN 4 4 4 2 4 5 4 3 6 4 4 4 3 4 7 5 5 4 36 40 76

(+9) 289 กฤษฎ์ิติณห์  วรวาท THA Krittin  WORAWAT 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 36 34 70

57 (+10) 290 พศวีร์  เลิศวิไล THA Pasavee  LERTVILAI 5 4 5 3 3 4 4 5 6 5 3 4 3 3 4 5 5 4 39 36 75

(+10) 290 พล  เขมรัตน์ THA Pol  KEMARAT 5 4 4 3 6 4 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 6 5 36 39 75

59 (+11) 291 ภูษณะ  พุทธชนาธิป THA Phusana  PHUTACHANATIB 5 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 38 38 76

(+11) 291 กิตติพศ  ไทยประยูร THA Kittiphot  THAIPRAYOON 6 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 37 34 71

61 (+15) 295 ณัฏฐวรรธน์  จินดาย้อย THA Natthawat  JINDAYOY 5 4 4 3 8 4 5 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 4 5 5 4 42 38 80

62 (+17) 297 ณัฐวัฒน์  มีเสมา THA Nattawat  MEESEMA 5 5 4 3 7 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 6 5 40 39 79

63 (+18) 298 Aung Sann  Myo MYA Aung Sann  Myo 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 7 5 36 42 78

64 RTD ทัตพงศ์  ชุติมาภรณ์ THA Tudpong  CHUTIMAPHORN


